Gas-insulated
ring main units
FB
up to 36 kV
System Configuration
T&D
Power Distribution
Terms of delivery

ted, thermal cut-out-type striker tripp-
ing are admitted:
Type designation Fuse gauge „D” or „e”
in mm
FBA./12-2/... 292
FBA./17-2/... 442
FBA./24-2/... 442
FBE./36-2/... 537
FBT./12-2/... 292
FBT./17-2/... 442
FBT./24-2/... 442
FBT./36-2/... 537
Series Supplier
HVHBC fuse links with ALSTOM Sachsen-
thermal cut-out werk GmbH
HVHBC fuse links with SIBA
thermal cut-out
HVHBC back-up fuses EFEN
with overload release
(thermal protection)
HVHBC fuse links, JEAN MÜLLER
type IKUS, with thermo-striker
HVHBC fuse links, type H220 Driescher-
or 221 Sta. with thermal Moosburg
protection ”FGS”
ø
45
±1
33+2
ø
88
 m
ax
.
ø
50
 m
in
.
ø
88
 m
ax
.
33+2
ø
20
 m
ax
.
38 max.
Striker
e
24
Dimensions in mm
HVHBC fuse links
Selection data
General-purpose fuses
General-purpose fuses are recom-
mended in the exceptional cases
when load disconnectors are to be
designed with snap-action drive
SFU (instead of stored-energy me-
chanism SF), meaning that no all-
pole fuse tripping is possible.